
Первенство СЗФО по дзюдо до 21 года
11.10.2019 - 14.10.2019 г.Архангельск

Юни 81 кг
12 уч.Долгобородов Андрей (Арха)1

17
1

Пащенко Виталий (Кали)9

25
2

Меньшиков Даниил (Лени)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

Даниловский Фёдор (Лени)

3

19
5

11

27
6

Ворончихин Илья (Арха)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Ключенко Никита (Пско)15

31
8

Наумов Максим (Кали)2

18
9

10

26
10

Алиев Гасан (Лени)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Фокин Егор (Мурм)14

30
12

Кукин Кирилл (Арха)

4

20
13

Нижник Дмитрий (Воло)

12

28
14

Литвинов Артемий (Лени)

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Долгобородов А.

Пащенко Виталий
17

Меньшиков Даниил

18

Даниловский Фёдор

19

Ворончихин Илья

Ключенко Никита
20

Наумов Максим

21

Алиев Гасан

Фокин Егор
22

Кукин Кирилл

Нижник Дмитрий
23

Литвинов Артемий

24

Долгобородов А.

Меньшиков Даниил

25

Даниловский Фёдор

Ключенко Никита

26

Наумов Максим

Алиев Гасан

27

Нижник Дмитрий

Литвинов Артемий

28

Долгобородов А.

Ключенко Никита

37

Наумов Максим

Литвинов Артемий

38

Ключенко Никита

Литвинов Артемий

43Литвинов Артемий

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Литвинов Артемий (Лени)

2. Ключенко Никита (Пско)
3. Долгобородов Андрей (Арха)

3. Наумов Максим (Кали)
5. Даниловский Фёдор (Лени)

5. Алиев Гасан (Лени)
7. Пащенко Виталий (Кали)

7. Нижник Дмитрий (Воло)
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